Pro Series
Perfect Aural Recording and Playback
PRO-302/N:
Sound Quality
2ch Artificial Head Solution
PRO-302/N
Key Features…
Acoustic Head and Recording

dBSONIC MAT(OPTION):
PRO-302/N Technical Specifications
Ordering Information:
COC3045000: Cortex MK2-B SST: Binaural artificial head with Torso/shoulder unit, with silicon "soft ears", directional pattern
and dimensions in compliant with IEC 959 and DIN V 45608. Buil-in class1 condenser microphones MTG
UAX220v2: 24 bits professional USB Audio card, 2/2 high-quality balanced analog I/Os, automatically recognized as an USB Audio-
compliant device G-12AA: 2ch power module, battery-operated, microphone power supply, amplifier and filter unit.
G-42AB: Calibrator G42AB, type 1, 94dB, 1000 Hz
COC3046000: Dynamic Headphones Sennheiser HD 580
COC3048000: FCA - Flight Case For Acoustic Head and Accessories
COC3050000: SST - Seat Stand for CORTEX MK2-B
COC3012000, COC3020000,
COC3025000, COC3022000: dBSONIC Pro package including the following modules: dBSONIC BA, PSY, DIF, DOC